Minister: Employment Participation

Question Senator Date of

No. Question
1805  Abetz 13/04/2012
2227 Siewert 28/09/2012

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Subject

Centrelink—Job Network—Customer access to records
Job seekers—Stream services 3 and 4—Numbers registered
in Western Australia
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Reply
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27/06/2012
01/11/2012

Hansard
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of Reply

4768
8907
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75
34
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